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ID Structure Peak t-val Cluster center of mass MNI
289-001
Right ventromedial prefrontal cortex

R. poserior cingulate cortex -6.06 -6.8 449 199
R. anterior cingulate cortex 5.11 -8.5 -34.8 35
R. superior temporal gyrus -4.38 -53.9 38.0 101
R. parahippocampal gyrus -4.75 -16.0 18.9 -16.5
L. superior parietal lobule 4.81 29.6 69.9 50.2
L. inferior occipital gyrus 4.84 47.5 65.0 -13.9

289-002

Right subgenual cingulate cortex

R. anterior cingulate cortex 7.67 -2.2 -34.0 159
R. cerebellum 4.46 -28.8 76.0 -23.3
L. superior frontal gyrus 6.16 5.1 -44.8 49.2
L. middle frontal gyrus 4.82 345 -43.5 327

292-001

Left middle cingulate cortex

L. anterior cingulate cortex 8.34 -0.7 -334 9.0
R. fusiform gyrus 5.85 -25.1 72.0 -4.5
L. insula 7.86 332 6.0 7.9
R. middle temporal gyrus 6.61 491 51.7 124
L. inferior occipital gyrus 8.07 21.2 894 -7.0
R. middle temporal gyrus 5.03 -56.5 18.8 -10.5
R. cerebellum 6.37 -50.8 56.8 -36.1
R. fusiform gyrus 5.88 -33.1 28.0 -18.8
R. superior occipital gyrus 6.25 -14.0 92.3 20.7
R. insula 4.44 -418 71 53
R. thalamus 5.82 -21.0 265 7.1
R. superior frontal gyrus -5.2 -7.1 -40.8 48.8
R. middle frontal gyrus -4.6 -43.3 -32.7 21.8
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R. middle cingulate cortex 512 -3.0 182 314
R. precentral gyrus 4.26 -11.3 222 73.0
L. cerebellum 5.46
294-001
Right amygdala stimulation

R. insula 7.85 -39.9 17.9 -3.0
L. middle occipital gyrus 4.82 19.7 98.6 -3.6
R. angular gyrus 5.99 -38.9 67.0 34.0
R. anterior cingulate cortex 4.26 -16.7 -41.7 17.4
L. lingual gyrus 4.05 216 753 -6.7
L. precuneous 4.67 4.4 547 37.1

L. inferior parietal lobule 4.09 457 39.2 464
R. inferior frontal gyrus 4.81 -32.2 -13.6 26.9
L. precuneous 4.37 151 56.8 11.7
L. angular gyrus 4.07 38.8 68.0 41.4

303-001
Right amygdala stimulation

R. thalamus 19.3 -22.8 16.6 13.1
L. supplementary motor cortex 7.24 9.1 15.2 60.2

L. precuneous -6.66 1.5 50.0 16.2

R. precentral gyrus 10.16 421 24 416
L. cerebellum 7.56 225 66.4 -27.1
L. superior occipital gyrus 5.73 23.6 749 40.7
R. fusiform gyrus 6.62 -26.7 84.1 -12.8
L. superior frontal gyrus -6.15 14.1 -41.2 41.2
L. inferior occipital gyrus 6.47 28.8 90.2 -10.8
R. precuneous -6.92 -129 69.0 35.6
L. anterior cingulate cortex -5.69 7.3 -56.4 8.8

R. angular gyrus -5.5 -47.6 68.0 31.1
R. lingual gyrus -4.99 -1.5 76.7 -11.6
L. pallidum 4.31 19.8 105 44
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R. middle frontal gyrus 5 -34.3 441 25.0
R. inferior temporal gyrus 7.63 -47.5 50.9 -25.2
L. inferior frontal gyrus (orbitalis) 4.86 26.8 -34.7 -59
L. superior temporal gyrus 5.57 425 364 11.6
R. calcaline gyrus 5.28 -12.2 964 -4.9
303-004

Right superior temporal sulcus R. precentral gyrus -5.74 -54.7 5.0 20.8
R. lingual gyrus -6.12 -15.2 93.6 -6.7
L. superior occipital gyrus 6.44 155 89.2 28.8
R. temporal pole 15.42 -49.3 49 -11.0
R. fusiform gyrus 5.71 -20.2 594 -79
L. insula -6.12 35.8 -22.7 6.1
R. posterior cingulate cortex 5.85 -12.2 36.9 26.6
R. postcentral gyrus 6.3 -22.9 42.8 68.2
R. middle temporal gyrus -5.44 -58.0 51.0 15.2
L. middle cingulate cortex 4.37 7.0 421 358
L. inferior parietal lobule 4.7 251 729 41.9

307-004
Right amygdala stimulation

L. pallidum 18.71 294 -33 -3.7
L. superior occipital gyrus 7.92 129 856 3.3
L. anterior cingulate cortex 9.14 -0.7 -241 26.9
R. insula 10.5 -38.9 -21 -3.5
L. superior temporal sulcus -12.8 50.7 43.0 6.2
R. cerebellum -11.79 -21.7 80.4 -37.0
L. inferior temporal gyrus 8.95 420 655 4.5
L. posterior cingulate cortex -12.03 26 427 191
L. inferior parietal lobule 7.37 315 54.0 49.5
L. precuneous -6.35 6.3 70.7 39.6
L. inferior occipital gyrus -7.67 -46.0 80.2 -4.2
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316-003

320-003
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caudate nucleus

orbital gyrus

. putamen

posterior cingulate cortex
. fusiform gyrus

. superior temporal gyrus
brainstem

. postcentral gyrus

. inferior frontal gyrus

. gyrus rectus

. superior medial gyrus

. precuneous
. cerebellum
. angular gyrus

. angular gyrus
. middle temporal gyrus
. supramarginal gyrus

. thalamus

. superior temporal gyrus
. middle temporal gyrus

. middle frontal gyrus

. middle cingulate cortex

. rolandic operculum

.insula

precentral gyrus
lingual gyrus
. calcarine gyrus

. middle frontal gyrus

. cerebellum
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-6.21
6.01
-6.39
6.02
-6.14
-54
-55
-5.67
7.72
4.98

8.41
8.41
-12
6.45
5.97
-5.09
6.42
-5.25
8.32
6.38
5.43

6.6
8.93
9.64
6.78
7.02
5.82

5.1
-5.66

87 -52 -48
15.5 -52.1 -15.4
-16.6 -12.3 -6.6
10.0 63.7 7.3
-30.3 50.7 -20.3
-61.2 24 04
9.9 23.7 -26.8
-7.1 421 69.3
-57.1 -18.0 17.0
-8.0 -17.1 -22.7

-1.2 -43.0 30.1
0.1 57.0 287
-24.8 21.0 424
48.9 63.7 353
-43.9 574 329
-453 69.1 23
-61.4 249 16.0
20.6 19.2 13.8
41.5 -20.7 -31.2
57.5 33.7 -2.7
48.1 -16.3 43.1

-0.5 12.0 50.3
-47.7 212 19.5
410 3.0 -2.7
349 21.8 55.8
16.0 535 3.3
-221 685 11.0
22.8 -48.0 35.2
-28.7 78.6 -39.2



331-004

322-001
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. precuneous

.insula

. hippocampus

. meddle temporal gyrus

.o B i v v o I i i s o I Y e N - - o

rIAACCCC

cerebellum
superior frontal gyrus
inferior parietal lobule

.insula

. supplementary motor cortex
. anterior cingulate cortex
. cuneus

. thalamus

. rolandic operculum

. middle frontal gyrus

. precentral gyrus

. lingual gyrus

. putamen

. superior parietal lobule

. middle frontal gyrus

. superior temporal sulcus
. thalamus

. anterior cingulate cortex
. pallidum

.insula

. thalamus

. cerebellum

. parahippocampal gyrus
. putamen

superior parietal lobule
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-5.54
5.16
5.68
5.62
4.99
5.92
6.4

13
9.1
11.21

-6.4
-8.7
-6.43
5.92
-5.86
-7.41
-7.41
-6.48
5.08
5.71
-5.39

12.03
-5.28
-5.28
-4.95
-5.28
-4.28
-4.27
4.23

32.2 79.1 -40.2
-18.6 -52.0 35.2
50.6 35.9 53.9
13.2 69.6 62.6
-39.8 -3.1 -13.4
33.0 17.2 -241
329 -5.6 -31.7

28.1 9.7 -3.8
9.3 211 66.0
104 -46.9 1.0
0.8 76.7 31.5
34 16.2 55
-42.8 21.9 19.5
31.8 496 22.7
53.6 5.3 33.7
14.1 83.0 -10.6
232 45 46
-36.5 66.2 56.2
-28.1 -43.3 28.0
524 46.8 6.4
-15.6 271 -04

0.2 -404 11

259 6.8 -42

371 173 -34
0.5 174 -9.6
-12.6 494 -26.2
-17.9 173 -15.6
-26.9 -83 3.3
15.8 784 51.2
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334-005
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. anterior cingulate cortex
superior frontal gyrus

. hippocampus
precuneous
posterior cingulate cortex
caudate nucleus
middle cingulate cortex
cerebellum
supramarginal gyrus
amygdala
precuneous
middle frontal gyrus
cerebellum
inferior parietal lobule
insula
cerebellum
inferior frontal gyrus
. putamen
. postcentral gyrus

.insula
. fusiform gyrus

. middle occipital gyrus

. hippocampus

. inferior parietal lobe

. precuneous

. posterior cingulate cortex
. superior temporal gyrus

. middle frontal gyrus

. caudate nucleus
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5.73
-4.63

14.56
-9.57
-9.01
7.44
5.59
-5.02
-5.33
-5.03
-5.12
4.97
-4.68
-4.38
4.74
-5.98
4.45
4.53

9.35
9.28
-6.44
-5.94
-5.23
-5.9
5.89
5.74
-5.93
5.69

-8.4 -34.8 18.3
31.0 -58.5 -1.9

-24.5 16.1 -11.0
-11.6 70.8 41.0
-3.2 37.3 26.9
-1.2 -144 8.6
-2.8 -14.4 32.9
38.8 67.0 -44.4
62.5 36.1 30.5
249 34 -20.0
-0.1 38.8 644
32.0 -44.8 15.1
36.9 444 -41.9
449 447 57.8
-389 7.7 0.6
-22.8 45.7 -46.9
-40.8 -16.5 32.0
-26.6 -13.9 4.3
-53.7 18.3 40.6

37.6 271 -2.0
29.9 60.9 -10.9
-36.1 89.0 51
19.0 37.0 31
40.9 50.7 43.2
6.3 73.2 387
1.8 421 26.3
47.0 410 233
-27.7 3.3 534
3.8 02 101



335-010

339-001

R. middle cingulate cortex
L. anterior cingulate cortex
L. orbital gyrus

L. precuneous

R. inferior occipital gyrus

R. amygdala

R. inferior parietal lobule

L. middle occipital gyrus

R. supplementary motor area
Cerebellar vermis

R. thalamus

L. inferior parietal lobule

. precuneous

. superior medial gyrus

. middle cingulate cortex
.insula

. supplementary motor cortex
. inferior temporal gyrus
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L. lingual gyrus

R. middle temporal gyrus
R. precentral gyrus

L. anterior cingulate cortex
L. parhippocampal gyrus
R. supramarginal gyrus
L. putamen

R. middle frontal gyrus
R. insula

L. cuneus

L. superior frontal gyrus
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-5.55
5.15
4.74

=717
-6.49
12.21
-6.25
-6.19
6.79
4.8
8.05
-5.3
-4.9
7.84
-6.1
6.86
-4.93
4.81

6.33
-7.46
6.96
6.71
6.42
-5.72
5.51
-5.63
5.09
-6.84
6.46

-8.9 -21.9 40.8
-0.1 -28.4 8.8
32.8 -42.3 -10.9

8.8 68.7 51.0
294 914 13
-19.8 5.2 -13.2
-50.6 46.1 50.8
39.7 816 -0.6
-04 17.2 67.8
1.7 544 19
29 69 4.1
495 614 39.7
54 426 447
-2.0 -54.3 19.8
-12.9 227 354
26,5 -7.5 129
6.6 -25.2 46.1
341 374 -27.0

-229 673 97
-52.3 62.7 12.8
-36.7 21.3 55.8
21 -377 146

19.6 40.7 -7.3
-57.1 33.9 36.8
248 0.3 -2.1

-43.1 -45.6 2.2
-36.2 17.2 13.7
22 849 207
248 -56.5 23.7
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. supplementary motor cortex
. caudate nucleus

. middle occipital gyrus

. inferior frontal gyrus

. middle temporal gyrus
.insula
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5.57
5.61
-5.59
5.51
4.5
5.53
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-19.9 122
447 78.6
46.3 -17.3
49.2 311
38.3 46

241
1.1
-0.8
-1.4
12.5
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